
First Name Last Name Organization Title Organization Phone E-mail

Maxine Adams SASH Coordinator

Lamoille Housing Partnership and 

Downstreet Housing & 

Community Development

802.730.7485 maxine@lamoillehousing.org

Kathy Renaud  SASH Wellness Nurse Lamoille Home Health & Hospice krenaud@lhha.org

Beverly Perkins Case Management Supervisor Lamoille Home Health & Hospice bperkins@lhha.org

Christine Melicharek Case Manager Central Vermont Council on Aging cmelicharek@cvcoa.org

Penny Walker-Reen Case Manager Central Vermont Council on Aging pwalker-reen@cvcoa.org

Nancy Hudgens Mental Health Representative
Washington County Mental 

Health Services
zalita18@yahoo.com

Michael Hartman Behavioral Health Director
Lamoille County Mental Health 

Services
michael.hartman@lamoille.org

Ginny Havemeyer CRT and AOP Manager
Lamoille County Mental Health 

Services
ginnyh@lamoille.org

Kathy Demars Executive Director Lamoille Home Health & Hospice demars@lhha.org

Eileen Peltier Executive Director
Downstreet Housing and 

Community Development
epeltier@downstreet.org

Kenneth Russell Implementation Manager
Downstreet Housing and 

Community Development
Krussell@downstreet.org
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Brett Chornyak Case Management Supervisor Central Vermont Council on Aging bchornyak@cvcoa.org

Liz Genge
Director of Property 

Management

Downstreet Housing and 

Community Development
lgenge@cvclt.org

Jim Lovinsky Executive Director Lamoille Housing Partnership jim@lovinsky.net

Elise McKenna Program Manager Blueprint emckenna@hpdpconsulting.com

Dominique Couture Medical Social Worker Copley Hospital dcouture@chsi.org

Michael Brigati ED Nurse Manager Copley Hospital mbrigati@chsi.org

Stephanie Sweet
Resident Care and Services 

Director
The Manor ssweet@themanorvt.org

 For questions, please contact us at  sash@cathedralsquare.org 

PLEASE NOTE: All edits should be submitted using the online form found on our website www.sashvt.org
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